
Sponsored Receivables Management

Larry Jones
Director (650-723-1554)
ljones1@stanford.edu

Chris Nodohara
Sr. Accountant (650-725-1786)

cyn1@stanford.edu
All H&S Awards (except WAWF & 

Payweb)

Benjamin Holyomes
Acct. Assoc. (650-725-9245)

bholyome@stanford.edu
All Engineering Awards (except

WAWF & Payweb), All Cash Recons 
& AP Clearing

School of Engineering 
And

Humanities & Sciences

School of Medicine
And

Clinical Trials

Daniel Kurz
Accountant (650-725-5589)

dkurz@stanford.edu
Billing Trainer, Non-Clinical Trial Org 
Codes VAHO-WZPW (except WPTO) 

Clinical Trial Org Codes VAHO-
WMHC

Esther Santos
Accountant (650-736-7710)

esantos@stanford.edu
Non-Clinical Trial Org Codes XAEH-

XZKU (plus WPTO)

Linda Thomas
Accountant (650-723-9333)

lgthomas@stanford.edu 
CRISP Trainer, All WAWF & Payweb, 
Clinical Trial Org Codes WOPK-XZKU, 
All Svc Ctr/Program Income Awards

Lana Rose Tat
Accountant (650-723-9756)

ltat@stanford.edu
Cash Management Lead, Lockbox, 

LOC Draws, Super User, Oracle 
Customer Setup

Cristina Rosales
Acct. Assoc. (650-723-2989)

crisros2@stanford.edu
ACH /Wires, All Svr Ctr/Program 

Income Awards

Kathleen Anthony
Accountant (650-725-7786)

kanthony@stanford.edu
School of Medicine, Collection 

Trainer

Elizabeth Ann Bliss
Accountant (650-725-5607)

eabliss@stanford.edu
School of Engineering

& H&S, All Svc Ctr/Program Income 
Awards

Cash Mgmt All Schools
And

Departments

Collections All Schools
And

Departments

Jessica Liu
Admin. Assoc. (650-725-7661)

jliu5@stanford.edu
Department Administrator

Chris Nodohara 
Sr. Accountant (650-725-1786)

cyn1@stanford.edu
Billing Supervisor

Joyce Marsh 
Sr. Accountant (650-725-1780)

jmarsh@stanford.edu
Collection Supervisor

Natalia Antanavage
Sr. Accountant (650-725-0091)

nantanav@stanford.edu
Cash Management Supervisor, 

Reconciliations, Super User

Joyce Marsh 
Sr. Accountant (650-725-1780)

jmarsh@stanford.edu
LOC Draws
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